
PPhhoonnee  NNoo..  00334422--22225500882255        ee--mmaaiill::    mmeemmaarriimmuunniicciippaalliittyy@@ggmmaaiill..ccoomm  
  
         
 
         Memo No.- 2056/xvi/9                                     Date: 25/08/2022 

 
 
 

 
  From, 
 
The Chairman 
Memari Municipality  

 
 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

NIT NO: - WBMAD/MEMARI/e-NIT- 07 OF 2022-23, Dated: - 25/08/2022 
 

Electronically tenders are hereby invited by the Chairman, Memari Municipality from the bonafide and experienced 

Contractors and/or General Order Suppliers, Registered Co-Operative formed by unemployed Engineers and labour Co-

Operatives having credential Of at least 40% (Forty percent) value of similar type of work and they have to a bide by the 

following Conditions and item of works as mentioned in the enclosed schedule. (Submission Of Bid through). 
 
 
 

SL 
NO. Particulars Date & Time 

1 Uploading of NIT, Tender Documents (online) 27/08/2022 AT 11:00 AM 

2 Start of downloading the documents etc. 27/08/2022 AT 11:00 AM 

3 Start of submission of Technical Bid & Financial Bid. 27/08/2022 AT 11:00 AM 

4 Closing of submission of technical bid & Financial Bid. 13/09/2022 AT 4:00 PM 

5 Date of opening of Technical Bid 16/09/2022 AT 11:00 AM 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

LIST OF WORKS 

SL 
NO 

NAME OF WORK Tender 
Amount 

(Rs.) 

EMD 2% 
(Rs.) 

Chargeable Head Completion 
Date 

1 CONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE 
ROAD STARTING FROM 
RESIDENCE OF SAIKAT MONDAL 
TO RESIDANCE OF ANANTA 
MONDAL AT JOANPUR AT WARD 
NO-09, UNDER MEMARI 
MUNICIPALITY. 

168660 3373 14th Finance 30 Days 

2 CONSTRUCTION OF MASSONRY 
DRAIN STARTING FROM 
RESIDENCE OF EKRAM TO 
CANAL AT ICHAPUR AT WARD 
NO-15, UNDER MEMARI 
MUNICIPALITY. 

683931 13679 14th Finance 30 Days 

3 SIDE DEVELOPMENT BY 
CONCRETING STARTING FROM 
G.T ROAD NEAR KALI MONDIR 
TO BAPUJI BEKARI AT UNCHU 
MATHPARA AT WARD NO-5, 
UNDER MEMARI MUNICIPALITY. 

185872 3717 14th Finance 30 Days 

4 CONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE 
ROAD STARTING FROM 
RESIDENCE OF SK. ASGARH TO 
RES. OF SK. SADDAM AT 
ICHAPUR PURBA PARA AT WARD 
NO-15, UNDER MEMARI 
MUNICIPALITY. 

132726 2655 14th Finance 30 Days 

5 CONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE 
ROAD STARTING FROM 
RESIDENCE OF SK. PATAL TO 
RES. OF SK. BAKUL AT CANEL 
BANDH AT WARD NO-15, UNDER 
MEMARI MUNICIPALITY. 

142348 2847 14th Finance 30 Days 

6 CONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE 
ROAD STARTING FROM BHAKAT 
BASHANALAY AT STATION ROAD 
TO TIPTOP HINDU HOTEL NEAR 
MONTESWAR ROAD AT WARD 
NO-12, UNDER MEMARI 
MUNICIPALITY. 

358473 7169 15th Finance (Untied) 30 Days 


